
Mileage Cost

£.pp
High Sheriff Declaration
LE19 2BX - LE15 6DR - Home
Uppingham Town Council Meeting
LE19 2BX - LE15 9PY - Home
Engagement in Leicester City

Meetings in Westminster
Home - Market Harborough Train Station - Home
St Philip's Church
LE19 2BX - LE2 1HN - Home
Engagement in Charnwood

APCC General Meeting
Home - Leicester Train Station - Home

Car parking at train station

Hospitality

Lunch 

Hospitality

Taxi

Train ticket

Dinner

Tuesday 19 04/22

0

0

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

£179.05206206 0

£11.450 0 0.45 0.00

92.70

£11.45Wednesday 27 04/22

£86.35£0.00

0

£18.45

16

0.45

0.45 6.30

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Apr-22

Official 
Business 
Mileage                    

Home to 
work

Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

Tuesday 05 04/22

£13.50

£0.00

0

£6.30

£22.50

£0.00

£0.0030

00 0 0.45 0.00

30 0.45 13.50

£0.00

£0.00 £7.20

50

14 0 14

22.5050

Wednesday 06 04/22 £0.0041 0 0.45 18.4541

Thursday 14 04/22

Wednesday 20 04/22 £0.00

16 0.45 7.200

0.45 24.75

£0.00

0

0

0.45

0.45

0

0.00

Tuesday 19 04/22

00

£15.70

Tuesday 19 04/22 £4.50

Thursday 21 04/22

£10.00

£12.00

£1.70

Tuesday 19 04/22

Wednesday 27 04/22

Wednesday 27 04/22 £31.00 £31.00

£24.75£0.00Thursday 21 04/22 55 550

£12.00

£1.70

£4.50

Wednesday 27 04/22

£15.70

£10.00

0

0

0

0

0

£0.000.45 0.00


	Sheet1

