PCC EXPENSES		Apr-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Tuesday 05 04/22	High Sheriff Declaration LE19 2BX - LE15 6DR - Home	50	0	50	0.45	22.50			£0.00	£22.50
Wednesday 06 04/22	Uppingham Town Council Meeting LE19 2BX - LE15 9PY - Home	41	0	41	0.45	18.45			£0.00	£18.45
Thursday 14 04/22	Engagement in Leicester City	30	0	30	0.45	13.50			£0.00	£13.50
Tuesday 19 04/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Market Harborough Train Station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Wednesday 20 04/22	St Philip's Church LE19 2BX - LE2 1HN - Home	14	0	14	0.45	6.30			£0.00	£6.30
Thursday 21 04/22	Engagement in Charnwood	55	0	55	0.45	24.75			£0.00	£24.75
Wednesday 27 04/22	APCC General Meeting Home - Leicester Train Station - Home	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
Tuesday 19 04/22	Car parking at train station		0	0	0.45	0.00			£12.00	£12.00
Tuesday 19 04/22	Hospitality		0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.70	£1.70
Tuesday 19 04/22	Lunch		0	0	0.45	0.00			£4.50	£4.50
Thursday 21 04/22	Hospitality		0	0	0.45	0.00			£15.70	£15.70
Wednesday 27 04/22	Taxi		0	0	0.45	0.00			£10.00	£10.00
Wednesday 27 04/22	Train ticket								£31.00	£31.00
Wednesday 27 04/22	Dinner		0	0	0.45	0.00			£11.45	£11.45
		206	0	206		92.70	£0.00	£0.00	£86.35	£179.05